53

Wednesday - June 218t,1933,

. t sol

A Regular ;1tti of the Commissioner was held at the Municipal Hall
Tuneo218t,1935 &t 10.00 acm: pal Hall on Wednesday,

‘ rregent: Commissioner Bennett and the Municipal Clerk,

Ordered: "That the minutes of the sitting of June 14th inst, be adopted as written
and confirmed,” '
. Is
COrrespondbnce was recesived and dealt with as follows:
e i
Deputy Provincisl Secretary - forwarding certified copy of Order in Council No.800
iving power t0 the CommIssioner to make and allow certein rebates of taxes levied
n 1932 on. improvements incorrectly pleced upon the 1932 assessment roll.
Ordered: "That the letter and Order in Council be received and filed."
I3 T

t

David Molaod - requesting permission to remove & building preseﬁzly situate on

Lot 2, Blogk 59, D.L, 188 to Lot 1, Block 59, D.L,188 temporarily.

Ordered: "That permission be granted to Mr, McLeod to use Lot 1, Block 59, D,L.188
for purpossof storing bullding presently situate on Lot 2, up to e&nd including
September 30th,1933," : .

Town Plgnnlgg Commission - recommending that the provisions of the Burnaby Town
Planning By-law be waived to permit of the erection of & building 16' by 20' on
Block "B" D,L,90,N, for use &as & Bakery for a periocd of three.years, on condition
that the applicant gives an unaerteking not to make-any addition or sxtension
without first obtaining the approvalof the Town rlaenning Commission,
Orderogz_'That the recommendation of the Town Planning Commission be and is hereby
sdopted. :

ell - making application for permission to use Southhaelf of Lot 4, Block
47, D,L,95, for garden purposes,
Ordered: "Thet use of South half of Lot 4, Block 47, D,L. 95 be granted to S.M.
Ashwell for the balence of the year. at a nominal, rental of $1,00,"

The Acting Deputy Municipal Engineer submitted report on application of Mr,.Hakale
end others for improvements to Thorne Road &t the B,C.E.R, crossing and advised
thet the cost of repairing the crossing for vehiculaer traffic was approximately
$50.00, As only two residences would be benefitted and the present crossi was
available for pedestrisns the Engineer could not recommend that this expenditure
be incurred, but on the other hand recommended that new "Road closed™ signs be
erected as &« safeguard, : .
Ordered: "That the recommendation of the Engineer be and is hereby adopted.®

. I B!

. . -t . .
The. Relief officer submitted report for period June lst to 15th showing a totsel
number of ceses as 2052 with an expenditure of $17,428.19,. The Relief officer
pointed out that this report showédg a reduction o% 165 cages over the previous
report, . . - .
Ordered: "That the report be received and filed," .

The. Treasurer submitted & recommendation that tax rebates under,  the provisions of
order in Council No, 800 be made as follows:
L Blogk .

. Lot Amount,
162 2 W pt, . c $ 11,79
158 11,13,16 13 13E4 . 24,90
161 3 : 7 18,81
163/5. 164 ) .95
159 30 10 . 11,40
158 11 ) 9 . B.55
158 2 . 7-8-9 1Ept "11,13
158E 5 . . .6 . 33,06
99 21 10 . 9.82
99 23 22 17,04
29 14 28 26,46
92 [ 15,72
92 79 19,66
93 8 3 Wi 9,69
11 -21 19,66
284S, 1 39 18,34
44 30. 1 14,82
28.C. 10 6 20,98 1=
28,.C. 15 4 6.55 .
127 M 10 E% of B 11,79
122 20 4 26,22
126 5 18,34
132 1/38 . 18 3.93
122 7 8 11,79
122 13 . 24 7.63
208 9 ) 10 S 4,57
129 44 . 23,59
218 75 10 14.82 -
189 65 8 25,56




132 1/36 14 12.3; .
122 25 16 10,
116/188 13 3 17,10
187 5 18 . 17,10
187 .8 10 10.48
121 27 19 36,70
121 . 21 31 7,86
187 18 26 T.15,58
121 19 25 28.29
187 15 29 23,68
187 28 22 17.04
121 9 19 .57
186 38 -10 45,90
186 19 11 43,30
187 30 29 14.41
. 187 17 16 40,50
34 30 7 19.66
34 25/286 5 26,22
32 4 8 - 34,77
. 3 4. . 10 39,33
%21/ 6 . 14 B2 24,26
74,8, 1-12 55 19,66
32 19 3% 8 . . 19,66
14 1.6
3 g’ 8 $5:38
39.W, 3 9 6.89
74 K, 6 2 . . .10.48
119 3=6 11 4 4.58
80.¥, 1§ 27 20,97 $1046.62

.

Ordered: "That th:recommendation of the Treasurer be and 1s hereby approved,"

Ordered: "That property sales as per sales slips numbered 2123 &nd 2124 be -

and are heredy ap;roved as follows: .
2123 Lot "A" plk.1. D,L,90,H, to Ada G. Brown. $455,00
2124 Lot. 2, Blocks 20,28 & 30, D,L, 33. to Annie E.Black $165,00

Ordered: ®"That asgreement between His Ms)esty the King in Rt, of the .rovince
of B.C. and the. Corporation of the District of Burnaby dated 14th day of
June 1933 be signed by the Commissioner and the Clerk and that the Corporate
seal be affixed thereto." ..

The Chief Constable sabaitted reports #n fires as follows:

Maroh 26th, 4165 Venables Street Chimney,

April 11th, 4247 Pandora Street, Chimney.

May 4th, 6924 Hestings St.E, Empty house Loss $200.00
May 10th,. . . Gillmore Ave, Chimney - Gracerystore,
May 14th, Bhack at 10th end Boundery

May 16th, Holdom and Hastings - School, Loss 5,00

May 16th, 3776 Union Street Chimney Loss $5,00
May 17th, 314,38, Ranelagh Ave, House loss $1200,00
April 29th, 2207 Weltham Ave, Roof & Chimney Loss $3.00
April 2srd. 1080 Burris St, Roof, , Loss $5,00
April 22nd. Conway and Jutlsnd. . . Barn, Loss. $300,00
April 20th, 4325 Oxford St. Bush,

April 20th, Union and Kensington, Bush,

April 2ist. Boundary Rd et Dominion Bridge Co,plsnt.- Bush,
April 22nd, Howard and Broadway Bush,

April 22nd. Burns Estate. Douglas at Gilmore - Bush,

April 26th, 4%00 Blk.Hastin s St. Bush house in danger.
April 29th, Sperling and Winen, Bush,

April 26th, 12th Ave and 8th St,~ -' Bush,

April 26th, 15th Ave, wnd lst St, Bush,

April 20th, 8perling and Walker - Bush,

April 18th, Davies St. helow 14th Ave Bush,

Ordered: 'TQrt these reports be received and filed."

Ordered: "That this Commission will now sit es & Committesof the Rhole to
reconsider Local Improvement Debenture By=-law No.23,1928 Amendment By-law 1933
Ordered: "That the Committee do now rise and report the by-law complete
without eamendment," ..

Ordered: "That Local Improvement Debegturo By~lew N0,23.1928 Amendment

By-lew 1993 be now read a Third time, . .

Ordered: “Thet Local Improvement Debenture By-law No0.23,1928

By-lew 1933 do pass the Third reading, that {t be sigﬁe& bg tﬁtaggzgggaioner
shd the Clerk snd thet the corporste seal be affixed thereto,"

Ordered: "Thst Burneby land Sale By~lsw N0.4.1933 be introduced and read s

first timg." -

grgeragz .Tgcx Burnngy t:nd Sale By-law N0.4.1933 do pass the first resding,
rdered: _Thut Burnaby nd Sale By-=law N0.4,1933 be now read a second time.
Ordered: "That Burnaby land Sale B;-lsu N0.4.1933 do pass the Second re.d?gg.'

.




55

Ordered: "rhet General scoounts $1.486.68; -Relief accounts $583,82;
Mileage accounts $31,20; Pey Rolls $2,332,80 end Land Sale commissions %31.00 be
approved for payment &8 and when funds are available,”

The sitting then adJjourned, ' . ) v
I

Contirmed, . : M
| M : Commissioner, /
1]

. Clerk, ' : ' -
. BB “
,
. n ' ' 3 J e 1t
, ) [
. . .
. . - t 1w
1
. v - > ] PR o
- 14 P e (R I 1 _ut 3D
[ ' 14 . N
J ~ >~ )
. 1
’ n g i - ) J N - <l
l
,
. at
¥
. i J ' f
o .
. )
P




